RMU16 Model
Description
The RMU16 is a powerful component for remote
equipment monitoring, control and datalogging.
The RMU16 performs functions such as
remote alarm monitoring and processing, start
and stop via touch-tone telephone or personal
computer, automatic dial out with built-in

Shipping Dimensions: 17 x 10 x 9-3/4 in.
(431 x 254 x 248 mm).
How to Order
Specify the model number:
Model Number Description
RMU16: RMU16 model (50700076)
RMU16-LC: RMU16 less case (50700077)
DA15M-36*: BCD communications cable
3 ft. (1 m) long (50500335)
DA15M-96*: BCD communications cable
8 ft. (2.43 m) long (50500336)
DA15M-96-EX: Explosion-proof BCD cable
8 ft. (2.43 m) long (50700093)
00-00-5168: RS232 communications cable
*For RMU16-LC or Non-hazardous Weatherproof mounting only.
Product Compatibility
Model Power Source
MARK III-BCD annunciator CD Ignition; 12/24 VDC
RTDT temperature transmitter 24 VDC
RTDTX temperature transmitter 24 VDC
PXMS pressure transmitter 24 VDC
Magnetic Sensors (Pickup)
MP3298  3 in. (76 mm) long; 5/8-18 UNF thread size
MP7906  3 in. (76 mm) long; 3/4-16 UNF thread size
MP7905  4-1/2 in. (114 mm) long; 3/4-16 UNF thread
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this Murphy product.
Details are available on request and are packed with each unit.
Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ FRANK W. MURPHY SOUTHERN DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
■ FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
tel. +44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
■ FRANK W. MURPHY FRANCE
tel. +33 1 30 762626  fax +33 1 30 763989
■ MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
tel. +52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail murmexsl@sanluis.podernet.com.mx
■ FRANK W. MURPHY PTE., LTD.
No. 2 Tuas South Street 2,
Sprintecs Bldg., #02-01/02
Singapore 638042
tel. +65 863-1398 fax +65 863-0208
e-mail fwmsales@fwmurphy.com.sg
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
■ MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
tel. (661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
■ MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway;
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
tel. +61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558